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WEDNESDAY, 31st DECEMBER 1997

THE LONDON GAZETTE

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR HOLIDAY
PUBLISHING ARRANGEMENTS 1997-98

The London Gazette Office will be closed from 4 p.m. on Wednesday, 24th December 1997, until
9 a.m. on Monday, 29th December 1997. The London Gazette will not be published on Thursday, 25th
December or Friday, 26th December, but publication will be resumed on Monday, 29th December 1997.

Copy for the following editions should be received in The London Gazette office by the time stated:

Wednesday 24th December — 11.30 a.m. on Monday 22nd December
Monday 29th December — 11.30 a.m. on Monday 22nd December
Tuesday 30th December — 11.30 a.m. on Tuesday 23rd December
Wednesday 31st December — 11.30 a.m. on Wednesday 24th December
Friday 2nd January — 11.30 a.m. on Monday 29th December

Monday 5th January — 11.30 a.m. on Tuesday 30th December
Tuesday 6th January — 11.30 a.m. on Wednesday 31st December
Wednesday 7th January — 11.30 a.m. on Monday 5th January

The London Gazette Office will be closed on Thursday, 1st January 1998 and no edition will be
published on that day.

Late Notices or Withdrawals will be accepted at the Editor’s discretion over this period.
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P.O. Box 7923
London SE1 5ZH
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